
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MICA/CIMA 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Total 
Acum/ 

Cum 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

Total   

 

 

Arquero/Archer 

Testigo/Witness 

Testigo/Witness 

 

MICA/CIMA 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Total 
Acum/ 

Cum 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

Total   

 
 

Arquero/Archer 

Testigo/Witness 

Testigo/Witness 

 

Nombre/Name: ______________________________________________    

Arquero/Archer #: __________________  Fecha/Date:_______________ 

Pais/Country:_____________________  Lugar/Place:________________ 

Nombre/Name: ______________________________________________    

Arquero/Archer #: __________________  Fecha/Date:_______________ 

Pais/Country:_____________________  Lugar/Place:________________ 

 
 Masculino/Men 

 Femenino/Women 

 
 
 
 

 Veteranos/Master 

 Mayores/Senior 

 Juveniles/Junior 

 Cadetes/Cadet 

 
 
 

 Compuesto/ 

     Compound 

 Recurvo/Recurve 
 

 

 

 

10s_______ 

 

9s________ 

 Masculino/Men 

 Femenino/Women 

 
 
 
 

 Veteranos/Master 

 Mayores/Senior 

 Juveniles/Junior 

 Cadetes/Cadet 

 
 
 

 Compuesto/ 

     Compound 

 Recurvo/Recurve 
 

 

 

 

10s_______ 

 

9s________ 
 


